
Center at RA 11 30 53.28261200  DEC 38 15 18.5469900

CONT: 1128+385  IPOL  22218.542 MHz  1128+385.ICL001.3
PLot file version 1  created 07-SEP-2022 23:59:31

Cont peak brightness = 4.2718E-01 JY/BEAM
Levs = 4.272E-03 * (-3.24, 3.239, 6.479, 12.96, 25.91, 51.83)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
15 10 5 0 -5 -10 -15

15

10

5

0

-5

-10

-15


